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Certified Values

2014 Total
Taxable Values

2013 Total
Taxable Values

2015 Total Difference
Taxable Values 2014 to 2015

Jurisdiction 2015 Percentage

of 2013 Values

Coke County
Coke County FMFC

West Coke Co. Hospital District

East Coke Co. Hospital District
Coke Co. Underground Water

Kickapoo Water District
City of Robert Lee

City of Bronte

Bronte ISD

Robert Lee ISD M & O
Robert Lee ISD I & S

$395,479,990
$392,713,130
$416,373,800
$130,254,720
$549,008,110
$58,911,110
$26,405,660
$25,519,450
$99,720,150
$265,833,320
$393,917,250

$377,848,061
$375,093,621
$388,716,880
$130,342,630
$521,470,400
$64,566,460
$27,464,870
$26,317,180
$99,532,450
$245,435,500
$362,989,180

$323,841,780
$321,083,320
$339,818,260
$119,411,820
$461,583,550
$58,832,330
$29,038,850
$27,740,070
$86,388,610
$205,251,090
$310,450,500

-$54,006,281
-$54,010,301
-$48,898,620
-$10,930,810
-$59,886,850
-$5,734,130
+$1,573,980
+$1,422,890
-$13,143,840
-$40,184,410
-$52,538,680

81.8%
81.7%
81.6%
91.6%
84%
99.8%
109.9%
108.7%
86.6%
77.2%
78.8%

Top Mineral Taxpayers

2013 2014 2015

Value

$ 57,017,830
$ 50,144,000
$ 39,927,830
$ 30,084,980
9,385,590
7,597,950
7,567,800
6,969,510
6,464,530
5,569,960
5,042,600
4,277,530
3,078,700
3,059,110
2,673,960
2,096,770
1,879,450
1,811,960
1,568,170
1,554,050

Value

$ 78,578,690
$ 55,192,000
$ 43,536,150
$ 33,222,640
$ 14,760,230
$ 12,433,860
$ 10,484,270
6,797,480
6,593,290
5,602,890
4,681,770
4,347,530
3,831,080
3,301,440
2,488,170
2,367,200
2,092,470
2,039,870
1,895,370
1,885,990

Value

$105,456,400
$ 59,558,000
$ 46,127,030

Name

Sheridan Production Company
Goat Mountain Wind Phase 2
Goat Mountain Wind Phase 1
Capricorn Ridge Wind 2 LLC
AEP Texas North Company
Memorial Production Op LLC
WTG Jameson LP

Seminole Pipeline Co. LLC
Clearly Petroleum LLC
Electric Transmission of Texas
Capricorn Ridge Wind LLC
LCRA Transmission SVCS Corp
Firewheel Energy

Sanco Materials

Wind Energy Transmission Tx
Atmos Energy Mid-Tex Pipeline
Vanguard Permian LLC
Seminole Pipeline Co.

Sunoco Pipeline LP

WTG Jameson LP

Name

Sheridan Production Company
Goat Mountain Wind Phase 2
Goat Mountain Wind Phase 1
Capricorn Ridge Wind 2 LLC
Memorial Production Op LLC
Wapiti Energy Opco

AEP Texas North Company
WTG Jameson LP

Seminole Pipeline Co. LLC
Capricorn Ridge Wind LLC
Electric Transmission of Texas
LCRA Transmission SVCS Corp
Vanguard Permian LLC
Firewheel Energy

Wind Energy Transmission Tx
Sunoco Pipeline LP

Sheridan Production Co (RI/OR)
LP Operating LLC

Sanco Materials

Katsco Energy Inc

Name

Sheridan Production Company
Goat Mountain Wind Phase 2
Goat Mountain Wind Phase 1
Capricorn Ridge Wind 2 LLC $ 36,308,800
Boaz Energy LLC $ 14,863,750
AEP Texas North Company $ 7,392,090
Vanguard Permian LLC 7,348,410
WTG Jameson LP 6,911,570
Capricorn Ridge Wind LLC 6,090,100
Seminole Pipeline Co. LLC 5,936,960
Electric Transmission of Texas 4,840,440
LCRA Transmission SVCS Corp 4,117,050
LP Operating LLC 3,518,450
Layline Petroleum [ LLC 3,191,670
Sunoco Pipeline LP 2,334,990
Quantum Resources Mgmt LLC 2,068,540
Lamar Operating Company 2,061,420
Seminole Pipeline Company 1,986,510
Sanco Materials 1,895,370
Katsco Energy Inc 1,875,140

IVEY MOTOR)

2014 Ford Fusion SE Sedan RS54 $18.995

Sunset W/Dune Leather Interior! Navigation & Moonroof! Classy!!!

2001 Ford F-150 Super Crew 4x4  § 6,495

Tan w/Dune Cloth Interior! #6772A
Make an Appointment today with our

Complete Service Department
Servicing All Major Brands

Texas Certified Inspection Station

we D301 2

Randy Fanagan * Buddy Wallace -
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... Taxing Entities

(Continued from page 1)

private landowners and the
responsibility to protect the
water resource. Most districts
direct their efforts
preventing waste, collecting date,
educating people about water
conservation and preventing

toward

irreparable harm to the aquifer.
Bottom line, our water districts
maintain local control of our
underground water.
2014 Taxes Levied
Kickapoo-$12,409.38
CCUWD-$43,274.37
(+/-5% for adjustments)

Coke County

responsibilities  of

2015 Ford Fusion SE Sedan

White w/Dune Cloth Interior! Super Nice!!!

2013 Ford Explorer
Black Tuxedo with Tan Cloth

2011 Ford Edge Limited

White Platinum w/Stone Leather!

#1162 $19,995

#R44A - $24 495

Major

county government include

#R458A $18 795

#6763A

building and maintaining roads,
recreational facilities, county
airports; operating the judicial
system;
records (real estate and mineral
deeds, birth certificates, death
certificates, marriage certificates,
etc.); collecting property taxes;
issuing vehicle registrations and

maintaining public

2014 Ford F150 Super Crew 4x4  $29,500

Silver w/Gray Cloth Interior, Includes Toolbox & Grill Guard!

2013 ATS Cadillac 4 Door Turbo ~ $20,995

Black w/Tan Leather Interior! Smooth Ride

2011 Mercury Mariner Premier *"**$12,995
Ruby Red w/Gray Leather Interior

transfers;  registering voters;
providing law enforcement, and
conduction elections.

2014 Taxes Levied

Coke County-$1,580,127.71
Coke County M & FC-

(Continued on Page 7)




