Certified Values

Jurisdiction	2013 Total Taxable Values	2014 Total Taxable Values	2015 Total Taxable Values	Difference 2014 to 2015	2015 Percentage of 2013 Values
Coke County	\$395,479,990	\$377,848,061	\$323,841,780	-\$54,006,281	81.8%
Coke County FMFC	\$392,713,130	\$375,093,621	\$321,083,320	-\$54,010,301	81.7%
West Coke Co. Hospital District	\$416,373,800	\$388,716,880	\$339,818,260	-\$48,898,620	81.6%
East Coke Co. Hospital District	\$130,254,720	\$130,342,630	\$119,411,820	-\$10,930,810	91.6%
Coke Co. Underground Water	\$549,008,110	\$521,470,400	\$461,583,550	-\$59,886,850	84%
Kickapoo Water District	\$58,911,110	\$64,566,460	\$58,832,330	-\$5,734,130	99.8%
City of Robert Lee	\$26,405,660	\$27,464,870	\$29,038,850	+\$1,573,980	109.9%
City of Bronte	\$25,519,450	\$26,317,180	\$27,740,070	+\$1,422,890	108.7%
Bronte ISD	\$99,720,150	\$99,532,450	\$86,388,610	-\$13,143,840	86.6%
Robert Lee ISD M & O	\$265,833,320	\$245,435,500	\$205,251,090	-\$40,184,410	77.2%
Robert Lee ISD I & S	\$393,917,250	\$362,989,180	\$310,450,500	-\$52,538,680	78.8%

Top Mineral Taxpayers

2013	2014			2015		
Name	Value	Name	Value	Name	Value	
Sheridan Production Company	\$105,456,400	Sheridan Production Company	\$ 78,578,690	Sheridan Production Company	\$ 57,017,830	
Goat Mountain Wind Phase 2	\$ 59,558,000	Goat Mountain Wind Phase 2	\$ 55,192,000	Goat Mountain Wind Phase 2	\$ 50,144,000	
Goat Mountain Wind Phase 1	\$ 46,127,030	Goat Mountain Wind Phase 1	\$ 43,536,150	Goat Mountain Wind Phase 1	\$ 39,927,830	
Capricorn Ridge Wind 2 LLC	\$ 36,308,800	Capricorn Ridge Wind 2 LLC	\$ 33,222,640	Capricorn Ridge Wind 2 LLC	\$ 30,084,980	
Boaz Energy LLC	\$ 14,863,750	Memorial Production Op LLC	\$ 14,760,230	AEP Texas North Company	\$ 9,385,590	
AEP Texas North Company	\$ 7,392,090	Wapiti Energy Opco	\$ 12,433,860	Memorial Production Op LLC	\$ 7,597,950	
Vanguard Permian LLC	\$ 7,348,410	AEP Texas North Company	\$ 10,484,270	WTG Jameson LP	\$ 7,567,800	
WTG Jameson LP	\$ 6,911,570	WTG Jameson LP	\$ 6,797,480	Seminole Pipeline Co. LLC	\$ 6,969,510	
Capricorn Ridge Wind LLC	\$ 6,090,100	Seminole Pipeline Co. LLC	\$ 6,593,290	Clearly Petroleum LLC	\$ 6,464,530	
Seminole Pipeline Co. LLC	\$ 5,936,960	Capricorn Ridge Wind LLC	\$ 5,602,890	Electric Transmission of Texas	\$ 5,569,960	
Electric Transmission of Texas	\$ 4,840,440	Electric Transmission of Texas	\$ 4,681,770	Capricorn Ridge Wind LLC	\$ 5,042,600	
LCRA Transmission SVCS Corp	\$ 4,117,050	LCRA Transmission SVCS Corp	\$ 4,347,530	LCRA Transmission SVCS Corp	\$ 4,277,530	
LP Operating LLC	\$ 3,518,450	Vanguard Permian LLC	\$ 3,831,080	Firewheel Energy	\$ 3,078,700	
Layline Petroleum I LLC	\$ 3,191,670	Firewheel Energy	\$ 3,301,440	Sanco Materials	\$ 3,059,110	
Sunoco Pipeline LP	\$ 2,334,990	Wind Energy Transmission Tx	\$ 2,488,170	Wind Energy Transmission Tx	\$ 2,673,960	
Quantum Resources Mgmt LLC	\$ 2,068,540	Sunoco Pipeline LP	\$ 2,367,200	Atmos Energy Mid-Tex Pipeline	\$ 2,096,770	
Lamar Operating Company	\$ 2,061,420	Sheridan Production Co (RI/OR)	\$ 2,092,470	Vanguard Permian LLC	\$ 1,879,450	
Seminole Pipeline Company	\$ 1,986,510	LP Operating LLC	\$ 2,039,870	Seminole Pipeline Co.	\$ 1,811,960	
Sanco Materials	\$ 1,895,370	Sanco Materials	\$ 1,895,370	Sunoco Pipeline LP	\$ 1,568,170	
Katsco Energy Inc	\$ 1,875,140	Katsco Energy Inc	\$ 1,885,990	WTG Jameson LP	\$ 1,554,050	

... Taxing Entities

(Continued from page 1) private landowners and the responsibility to protect the water resource. Most districts direct their efforts toward preventing waste, collecting date, educating people about water conservation and preventing irreparable harm to the aquifer. Bottom line, our water districts maintain local control of our underground water.

2014 Taxes Levied Kickapoo-\$12,409.38 CCUWD**-**\$43,274.37

(+/-5% for adjustments)

Coke County

Major responsibilities county government include building and maintaining roads, recreational facilities, county airports; operating the judicial system; maintaining public records (real estate and mineral deeds, birth certificates, death certificates, marriage certificates, etc.); collecting property taxes; issuing vehicle registrations and transfers; registering voters; providing law enforcement, and conduction elections.

2014 Taxes Levied Coke County-\$1,580,127.71

Coke County FM & FC-(Continued on Page 7)

VEY MOTORS

2015 Ford Fusion SE Sedan #7162 **\$19,995**

White w/Dune Cloth Interior! Super Nice!!!

#R414A \$24,495

2013 Ford Explorer Black Tuxedo with Tan Cloth

2011 Ford Edge Limited White Platinum w/Stone Leather!

\$18,795

#6763A

\$29,500 2014 Ford F150 Super Crew 4x4 Silver w/Gray Cloth Interior, Includes Toolbox & Grill Guard!

\$20,995 2013 ATS Cadillac 4 Door Turbo Black w/Tan Leather Interior! Smooth Ride

2011 Mercury Mariner Premier #6766A\$12,995 Ruby Red w/Gray Leather Interior

2014 Ford Fusion SE Sedan Sunset W/Dune Leather Interior! Navigation & Moonroof! Classy!!!

2001 Ford F-150 Super Crew 4x4

Tan w/Dune Cloth Interior!

Make an Appointment today with our

Complete Service Department Servicing All Major Brands

Texas Certified Inspection Station

Ask For:

453-4561



Randy Flanagan • Buddy Wallace